
ROUTES CLUB
PRICING

GUIDED E-BIKE
TOUR

SURF / KAYAK / HIKE / ROCK CLIMB
/ BIKE / SURFSKATE / YOGA /

GINASTICA NATURAL / BOULDER /
TRAIL RUN 

ANY QUESTIONS CONTACT US ON
+351 922 247 064

SATURDAY (09h30 - 11h30)

SURFING

ROCK CLIMBING

SUNDAY (09h30 - 11h30)

MOUNTAIN BIKING

1 ROUTES

1 ROUTES

1 ROUTES

1PAX

2PAX

3PAX

4+PAX

SATURDAY (09h30 - 11h30)

SURFING

ROCK CLIMBING

SUNDAY (09h30 - 11h30)

MOUNTAIN BIKING

1 ROUTES

1 ROUTES

1 ROUTES

E-BIKE RENTAL

4 HOURS
(HALFDAY)

8 HOURS
(FULLDAY)

1 ROUTES

2 ROUTES

2 ROUTES

1,5 ROUTES

1,2 ROUTES

1 ROUTES

1PAX

2PAX

3PAX

4+PAX

1 ROUTES

0,75 ROUTES

0,60 ROUTES

0,50 ROUTES


